

St. Isidore Learning Centre

310 Broadview Road Sherwood Park, AB T8H 0T5 Phone: 780-449-6463 website: silc.eics.ab.ca

School Fee Schedule

For the 2025/2026 School Year

Last Updated: April 8, 2025

	2025/2026
Fee Name	Fee Amount
Activity Fees	
Field Trip Fee - SILC/Summer School	Cost Recovery
Extra Curricular	
Team Clothing	\$75.00
Non-Curricular Goods & Services	
Caution Fee	\$100.00
Challenge Exam Fee	\$40.00
Graduation Fee	\$50.00
Online Proctor Fee SILC	\$35.00
NSF \$25 fee	\$25.00
Shipping Fee - Textbook	Cost Recovery
Optional Workbooks	\$35.00

	Proposed 2025/2026
Division Fees	Fee Amount
Adult Education Revenue	
Adults - Non-funded Students (per credit)	\$206.00
Out of District Unfunded Student Revenue	
Chesterton / SILC Out-Of-Province Tuition (per credit)	\$162.00
Chesterton International Tuition (per credit)	\$206.00
Summer School	
Registration Fee (non-refundable)	\$50.00
Technology User Fees	
Technology Fee	\$30.00